
HAPPY TO 
HELP YOU.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM



POLSKA

01

02

03

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

01 Adam Sikorski
External sales manager

T +48 696 909 969 
adam.sikorski@tvh.com

02 Agnieszka Skibniewska
External sales advisor

T +48 606 652 856 
agnieszka.skibniewska@tvh.com

03 Radosław Borycki
External sales advisor

T +48 538 158 579 
radoslaw.borycki@tvh.com

Artur Chłopek
Senior sales advisor
Material handling

artur.chlopek@tvh.com

Monika Lernout
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

monika.lernout@tvh.com

Danuta Serweta
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

danuta.serweta@tvh.com

Marcin Płachta*
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

marcin.plachta@tvh.com

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

CHĘTNIE CI POMOŻEMY.
POLAND
YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

T +32 56 43 44 61 • F +32 56 43 46 88

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



Katarzyna Loska
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

katarzyna.loska@tvh.com

Monika Wawro
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

monika.wawro@tvh.com

Agnieszka Zolkiewicz
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

agnieszka.zolkiewicz@tvh.com

Magdalena Bednarska
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

magdalena.bednarska@tvh.com

Karolina Owczarzak 
Internal sales advisor
Industrial parts

karolina.owczarzak@tvh.com

Joanna Bilska-Ogińska
Transport coordinator
Eastern Europe

joanna.bilska-oginska@tvh.com

Jacek Ciołkowski
Brand & stock advisor

jacek.ciolkowski@tvh.com

Kamil Lorbiecki
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

kamil.lorbiecki@tvh.com

Marika Olszanska
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

marika.olszanska@tvh.com

Michał Żywioł
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

michal.zywiol@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

Monika Pencarska
Customer development

monika.pencarska@tvh.com

Damian Wala
Brand & stock advisor

damian.wala@tvh.com

SALES TEAM POLAND

T +48 32 428 12 81 • F +48 32 428 12 89



ESTONIA

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Adam Sikorski
External sales manager

T +48 696 909 969 
adam.sikorski@tvh.com

Normunds Klavins
External sales advisor

T +371 29 24 09 50 (Latvia) 
normunds.klavins@tvh.com

Jurgita Petrosiute*
Senior sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 45 20 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
jurgita.petrosiute@tvh.com
Marcin Płachta
Internal sales advisor
Attachments & handling equipment

T +32 56 43 44 61 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
marcin.plachta@tvh.com

Inta Konrade
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 45 20 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
inta.konrade@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
F +48 32 428 12 89 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM POLAND

TERE - ESIET SVEICINĀTI - SVEIKI.
BALTICS

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



UKRAINE

Marek Adamczyk
General director

T +48 664 724 484 
marek.adamczyk@tvh.com

Adam Sikorski
External sales manager

T +48 696 909 969 
adam.sikorski@tvh.com

Alexander Logachev
External sales advisor

M +380 67 986 13 51 (Ukraine) 
alexander.logachev@tvh.com

Arkadiy Derevyanko
Internal sales advisor
Material handling

T +32 56 43 43 01 
F +32 56 43 48 74 
arkadiy.derevyanko@tvh.com

Liliya Lytvynova*
Internal sales & customer development advisor

T +32 56 43 43 01 
liliya.lytvynova@tvh.com

Monika Szaflarska
Sales development agent
Hydraulic attachments

T +48 32 428 12 81 
F +48 32 428 12 89 
monika.szaflarska@tvh.com

YOUR CONTACTS AT TVH

SALES TEAM POLAND

+32 56 43 48 66 
ecommerce@tvh.com

+32 56 43 44 38 
training@tvh.com

E-COMMERCETVH UNIVERSITY
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МИ РАДІ ВАМ ДОПОМОГТИ.
UKRAINE

Dorota Wiechecka
Area sales manager
Material handling

T +32 56 43 68 69 
M +32 496 414 698 
F +32 56 43 46 88 
dorota.wiechecka@tvh.com

Admir Trubljanin
Area sales manager
Industrial parts

T +32 56 43 46 63 
admir.trubljanin@tvh.com

SALES TEAM BELGIUM

* Also your dedicated sales advisor for parts for small earth-moving machines



TVH PARTS NV 
Brabantstraat 15 • 8790 Waregem • Belgium
T +32 56 43 42 11 • F +32 56 43 44 88 • info@tvh.com • www.tvh.com


